Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesl iga

Serie: 17
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 1305 Fléck,Alfred 16502 13 1269 161 15
2 1401 Anger,Heinz 10014 8 1251 95 9
3 308 Bechel *,Walter 19470 16 1216 202 26
4 714  Tietz,Ralf 4822 4 1205 41 1
5 201 Glass *, Timo 16771 14 1197 148 10
6 1415 Kesselring,Winfried 10754 9 1194 107 9
7 211 Mack,Christoph 15481 13 1190 170 21
8 1314 Uhl,Bernd 20191 17 1187 204 23
9 1414 Ettling,Armin 15348 13 1180 167 22
10 1202 Baumann,Hans 17302 15 1153 163 16
11 911 Pullig,Winfried 14877 13 1144 154 20
12 116 Mehlin,Rainer 4557 4 1139 44 7
13 204 Riedel *,Gerhard 18122 16 1132 200 30
14 615 Krauss,Robert 4414 4 1103 46 8
15 1103 Janisch,Johannes 9882 9 1098 93 9
16 207 Weidner *,Manuela D 7670 7 1095 82 12
17 1007 Potrzeba,Manuel 16416 15 1094 177 29
18 205  Straubinger *,Robert 14181 13 1090 154 27
19 707 Macho,Ernst 4349 4 1087 44 3
20 1310 Nagel,Carola D 16282 15 1085 165 24
21 906 Knop,Alfred 9674 9 1074 98 9
22 912 Saglam,Yahya 13956 13 1073 144 19
23 310 Mehlin,Reiner 7457 7 1065 74 12
24 1312 Reimann,Uwe 16977 16 1061 161 17
25 1418 Stamm,Natascha D 9521 9 1057 96 10
26 507 Scheler **,Dieter 12639 12 1053 130 22
27 311 Jordan,Roland 16815 16 1050 181 26
28 309 Spann,Joachim 13428 13 1032 142 13
29 407 Hornbrook,Mike 9293 9 1032 97 15
30 1211 Zebisch,Peter 4112 4 1028 36 1
31 214 Egler,Jirgen 7187 7 1026 72 12
32 1410 Schmidt,Patrick 12320 12 1026 140 23
33 202 Deurer *,Dominique 8204 8 1025 84 14
34 501 Berg **,Alexander 8167 8 1020 79 11
35 909 PalRmann,Dirk 4078 4 1019 45 11
36 904 Hoffmann,Marion D 7123 7 1017 65 7
37 303 Fensch *,Wolfgang 12193 12 1016 136 29
38 314 Kirsch,Michael 4049 4 1012 37 3
39 1203 Kiingl,Gerhard 15103 15 1006 159 24
40 915 Eder,Hans 13083 13 1006 136 20
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Platz NR
41 1101
42 1109
43 1009
44 209
45 105
46 1002
47 601
48 1404
49 1413
50 1504
51 1501
52 203
53 1011
54 112
55 1304
56 1008
57 1317
58 406
59 1303
60 111
61 119
62 1112
63 701
64 1417
65 302
66 117
67 312
68 1510
69 905
70 304
71 716
72 1403
73 1416
74 1105
75 1114
76 410
77 503
78 506
79 113
80 1302

Name

Eder,Stefan
Welteroth,Antje
Rehberg,Jorg
Weiss,Christian
Ddébele **,Klaus
Degenfeld, von,James
Ertzinger,Michael
Hof,Hans-Joachim
Warsow, Willi
Gass,Klaus
Brick,Jirgen
Dauber *,Martin
Stemmler,Sven
Crawley,Martin
Engler,Jirgen
Ptaszyk,Diana
Lazicic,Deni
Haninger,Matthias
Dafler,Harald
Fieger,Georg
Funk,Hermann
Lange,Christian
Galler,Bernd
Isbaner,Jorg
Rommel *,Bernd
Bau,Thomas
Funk,Hermann
Roos,Peter
Hussong,Jorg
Wiggenhauser *,Armin
Zufle,Reiner
Grosch,Reinhard

Meis,Rolf

Roth,Horst
Gommel,Volker
Lindermeier,Helmut
Stelzer **,Klaus
Schmid **,Roland
Porath,Lothar
Alt,Michael
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iga

G V
50 7
143 22
106 17
72 7
91 11
182 27
42 9
35 3
170 24
144 15
176 30
149 30
197 43
125 22
130 23
75 7
29 2
147 23
108 16
148 19
64 9
162 33
180 30
82 15
169 29
111 9
24 2
32 1
106 23
118 17
147 36
71 6
54 12
143 18
156 27
189 33
118 13
122 17
108 9
63 8



Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesl iga

Serie: 17
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
81 1005 Lehmann,Martin 13825 15 921 124 12
82 1115 \Wielage,Frank 3685 4 921 43 9
83 704 Jakel,Karsten 8281 9 920 100 18
84 1004 Gerngrol3,Ralf 8278 9 919 88 13
85 1102 Groh,Uschi D 10078 11 916 101 13
86 114 Kotschner,Glnther 10076 11 916 121 24
87 210 Horn,Michael 13694 15 912 150 36
88 902 Dollan,Lutz 13623 15 908 134 21
89 712 Seeger,Martin 8148 9 905 86 15
90 908 Krotzsch,Ekkehard 8095 9 899 84 9
91 1402 Dielmann,Ralf 7194 8 899 74 12
92 305 Philipp *,Ewald 3590 4 897 45 11
93 1201 Bannasch,Peter 9849 11 895 98 17
94 1012 Engelhard,Jirgen 10713 12 892 116 19
95 703 John,Hans-Joachim 11594 13 891 143 33
96 718 Schiffer,Peter 3563 4 890 36 6
97 916 Bommersheim,Wolfram 10613 12 884 132 37
98 1512 Schmitt,Ulli 14085 16 880 143 19
99 609 Rothmann,Andreas 3521 4 880 40 4
100 212 Randow,Klaus 12289 14 877 134 26
101 1003 Dollan,Simone D 14021 16 876 151 25
102 1311 Paul,Norbert 7879 9 875 89 12
103 1215 Block,Manfred 7003 8 875 80 15
104 1405 Jabs,Uwe 10496 12 874 101 17
105 1113 Lange,Constanze D 13898 16 868 131 17
106 404 Ehlerding,Joachim 11277 13 867 110 14
107 405 GrolRRel,Stephan 10397 12 866 111 24
108 608 Leinweber,Birgit D 3438 4 859 35 7
109 413 Staab,Peter 11146 13 857 127 31
110 1506 Kilian,Uwe 4278 5 855 43 4
111 1511 Rupp,Oswin 13676 16 854 137 21
112 715 Tullo,Alexander 1709 2 854 20 4
113 1205 Menzel,Detlef 12813 15 854 135 30
114 213 Schwaderer,Michael 6825 8 853 71 12
115 1316 Maier,Timo J 8528 10 852 94 15
116 408 Killutat,Peter 4256 5 851 41 7
117 710 Salamon,Georg 9315 11 846 108 27
118 120 Kirsch,Michael 2540 3 846 23 4
119 1306 Friedrich,Frank 5064 6 844 63 13
120 115 Gaupp,Franz 6738 8 842 80 22
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121 104 Sautter **,Hans-Peter

122 1509 Reiter,Frank

123 107  Spann ** Alexander

124 910 Pullig,Angelika D
125 1013 Awuer,Helmut

126 1010 Schoppert,Uwe

127 504 Weibel ** Oliver

128 306 Fuhrer *,Martin

129 1216 Klopprogge,Matthias

130 1406 Meixner,Wenzel

131 705 Laux,Manfred

132 513 Schwaderer,Michael

133 411 Maus,Egon

134 1209 Wieler,Gerd

135 1407 Michalowski,Heinz

136 717 Schmidt,Marcus

137 118 Heblich,Markus

138 719 Krebs,Erich

139 412 Mazuran,Elmar

140 1508 Rahmer,Karl Heinz

141 502 Heyd ** Albrecht

142 106 Porath,Marcel J
143 1213 Lindermeier,Markus

144 1516 Busalt,Hans

145 103 Bechel ** Heidi D
146 509 Pruking,Christian

147 511 Willers,Sven

148 1514 Dollan,Oliver J
149 1111 Zwiefelhofer,Birgit D
150 508 Bort **,Bjorn

151 914 Spéath,Robby

152 307 Rauber *,Roland

153 723 Brodan,Reiner

154 403 Biester,Stefan

155 1507 Kahler,Erwin

156 612 Sorg,Dietmar

157 1208 Reinhardt,Christa D
158 604 Grol3,Lothar

159 301 Lingg *,Herbert

160 1502 Corell,Richard
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Erg.

7541
10888
7514
9973
831
13279
13219
4912
10641
6538
13015
1626
10550
10536
4028
10459
7188
6381
6372
7052
9293
3872
10816
3862
5387
9984
6892
9869
9795
7508
6004
8990
749
12600
9625
2947
2940
2924
7944
6478

iga
TIn. Schnitt G V
9 837 76 18
13 837 122 23
9 834 91 16
12 831 99 18
1 831 8 1
16 829 148 31
16 826 145 31
6 818 64 18
13 818 101 16
8 817 68 12
16 813 123 20
2 813 24 4
13 811 111 20
13 810 121 25
5 805 44 9
13 804 127 30
9 798 77 15
8 797 63 11
8 796 77 17
9 783 61 11
12 774 107 22
5 774 46 10
14 772 127 27
5 772 35 3
7 769 68 16
13 768 115 27
9 765 87 21
13 759 119 34
13 753 108 22
10 750 94 21
8 750 72 14
12 749 105 26
1 749 6 O
17 741 152 36
13 740 115 28
4 736 31 8
4 735 33 9
4 731 33 8
11 722 80 18
9 719 68 12
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Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
161 1207 Randlshofer,Kurt 7905 11 718 96 24
162 402 Becker,Georg 9321 13 717 95 20
163 1409 Rossmann,Martin 2864 4 716 44 15
164 1214 Krejtschi,Steffen 9256 13 712 139 53
165 510 Weller,Jeanette D 10618 15 707 105 13
166 1104 Reinke,Heike D 7745 11 704 80 12
167 903 Feldmann,Eric 5618 8 702 66 15
168 1301 Aehlig,Andreas 6959 10 695 82 25
169 1419 Enzmann,Michael 3479 5 695 30 6
170 720 Schafler,Wolfgang 2069 3 689 22 4
171 606 Heppding,Jorg 2734 4 683 30 7
172 709 Ott,Anton 2658 4 664 34 8
173 505 Schubert ** Jens 7737 12 644 89 22
174 917 Wiedener,Stefan 2543 4 635 28 7
175 1107 Spielmann,lrene D 4406 7 629 45 11
176 512 Mack,Christoph 621 1 621 9 3
177 1313 Seidel,Rainer 2990 5 598 41 14
178 514 Randow,Klaus 598 1 598 9 3
179 1420 Dietz,Guido 572 1 572 9 2
180 313 Kotschner,Glnther 1136 2 568 18 7
181 722 Kaps,Uwe 2222 4 555 24 8
182 607 Gall,Jurgen 518 1 518 5 1
183 1106 Schmidt,Manfred 436 1 436 7 4
184 315 Lingg,Phillip 326 1 326 4 2
185 721 Hubberten,Karlheinz 307 1 307 4 3

186 616 Hommel,Jirgen 767 3 255 25 15
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